
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

9'23 35,899      

9'28 240     35,659      

10'01 1,052           34,607      

10'08 680              33,927      

10'12 7,920   26,007      

10'13 604              25,403      

10'15 3,150   22,253      

10'19 7,085      15,168      

10'25 420     14,748      

10'26 30,000       44,748      

当月計 30,000       -             7,085      2,336           11,730 -          

前月計 394910 74017 70577 176214 33323 4880

累計 424,910      74,017       77,662     178,550         45,053  4,880      

2010年　10月　仮払金の収支(費目別)


